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Name of Participant (will 

appear in certificate) 

Salutation (will 

appear in 

certificate) Email 

Name of Institution/ College (will appear in 

certificate) Designation 

Chandrani Das Miss. chandrani01das@gmail.com Kalna college  Students 

Ranit Mazumder Mr. ranitmazumder341@gmail.com Vidyasagar University Students 

Aditi Bhattacharjee Miss. aditibhattacharjee9564@gmail.com Oriental Institute Of Health Sciences (WBUHS) Students 

Aditi Das  Miss. dasaditi2019@gmail.com  Barasat College  Students 

Aditi Roy Miss. aditikroy1999@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Aditi Sur  Miss. aditisur1999@gmail.com  Hooghly Women's College  Students 

Aditya Panda  Mr. adityapanda193@gmail.com  Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College  Students 

Angsuman Das Chaudhuri Mr. angsuman.dc.physio@gmail.com Belda College Faculty 

Ankita Sarkar Miss. ankitasarkar2017@gmail.com Charnock Healthcare Institute Students 

ANNESHA GHOSH Miss. ghoshannesha21@gmail.com IISER BHOPAL 

Research 

Scolar 

Antara Chattopadhyay Miss. antarachattopadhyay07857@gmail.com Guskara Mahavidyalaya Students 

Antara Koley Prefer not to say koleymanasi2019@gmail.com B.B.College, Asansol Students 

Anu Agarwal Miss. agarwalanu247@gmail.com The University of Burdwan Students 

Anwesha Dey Miss. moni.arupa@gmail.com The Unversity of Burdwan Students 

     

ARGHA BISWAS Mr. arghyahb@gmail.com 

WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY, Malikapur, 

Berunanpukuria, Kolkata-700126 Students 

Arindam Bhattacharyya Mr. arindambhattacharya1971@gmail.com Sonarpur Mahavidyalaya Faculty 

Arkadip Goswami Mr. goswamiarkadip@gmail.com Kalyani Mahavidyalaya Students 

Arunima Sengupta Miss. arunima2602@gmail.com Raja Peary Mohan College Students 

ASMITA BASU Miss. basuasmita2@gmail.com Vidyasagar University  Students 

Ayan Mukherjee Mr. ayaneducation1999@gmail.com Bejoy Narayan Mahavidyalaya Students 

Barsa banerjee Miss. barsabanerjee04@gmail.com Oriental institute of sciencs and technology Students 

Bidisha Chakraborty  Miss. chakraborty.bidisha2906@gmail.com  Surendranath College  Students 

Chiranjit Pal Mr. chiranjitpal7465@gmail.com Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya Students 

CHIRANTAN PAL Mr. chaturtheshpal55@gmail.com MSME TOOL ROOM - KOLKATA (CTTC) Students 

Darshana Datta Miss. darshanadatta5000@gmail.com Surendranath collage Calcutta University Students 

Debabrata Biswas Mr. biswasd947@gmail.com Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya Students 

Debarati Das Mrs. debaratidas735@gmail.com Hooghly women's college Students 



Debasmita Bhowmick Miss. debasmitakpa@gmail.com Kalyani Mahavidyalaya Students 

Dibyendu Giri  Mr. giri_dibyendu@yahoo.com Ghatal Rabindra Satabarsiki Mahavidyalaya  Faculty 

DIP PAL Mr. dippalbhu.2013@gmail.com THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN Students 

Dipanwita Seth Miss. sethdipanwita@gmail.com Surendranath College Students 

Dipika shaw  Prefer not to say dpj072.dpj@gmail.com Hooghly women's college Students 

     

Dipjit Majumder Mr. Dipjit2000@gmail.com Maulana azad college Students 

DISIKA SHAW Miss. disikashaw1999@gmail.com Burdwan Institute Management and Computer Science Students 

Dolon koley Miss. dolonkoley789@gmail.com Kalna college Students 

Doyel Mukherjee  Miss. mukherjeedoyel8@gmail.com  

Banwarilal Bhalotia college ( Undetake Kazi Nazrul 

University ) , Asansol Students 

     

Dr Priyanka De Dr. udity2002@yahoo.co.in St. Xavier's College (Autonomous), Kolkata Faculty 

Dr. Piyali Guha Dr. piyaliguhaghosh@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Faculty 

Dr. SANTI GOPAL MAITY Dr. santigopal.mkmsrm@gmail.com ULUBERIA COLLEGE Faculty 

Dr. Sudipa Saha Dr. sudipa@sxccal.edu St. Xavier's College (Autonomous), Kolkata Faculty 

Farhin Naz Miss. iamfarhinnaz@gmail.com Gushkara Mahavidyalaya Students 

Goutam Bera  Mr. beragoutam256@gmail.com  Surendranath College  Students 

Hanif Ahmad Mr. hanifahmad710@gmail.com Surendranath college Students 

Iftekar Hossain Mr. ihossain.malda@gmail.com Surendranath college Students 

Ipsita Sath Miss. ipsitasath@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Jasmin Nehar Khatun Prefer not to say khatunjasminbehar@gmail.com Bejoy Narayan Mahavidyalaya Students 

Jayawantrao Rangrao Yadav. Mr. jayawant.yadav@gmail.com Y C Institute Of Science, Satara. Faculty 

Jaydip Ghosh Dr. jaydipghoshbolchhi@gmail.com St. Xavier's College, Kolkata Faculty 

Jayeeta kar Miss. Jayeetam8016474602@gmail.com Hooghly women's college Students 

Joyshree Kundu Miss. joyshreekundu997@gmail.com Oriental Institute Of Science And Technology Students 

Jyotirmoy Chakraborty Mr. jyoch98@gmail.com Dept. of Zoology, B. B. College, Asansol, India Students 

Kishalay Datta Mr. kishalay99@gmail.com N/A others 

KRISHNENDU MAJI Mr. Krishnendumaji2@gmail.com Vidyasagar University  Students 

Mainak Banerjee Mr. mainak.bio@gmail.com The University of Burdwan 

Research 

Scolar 

Manisha Nag  Prefer not to say manishanag96@gmail.com  Hooghly Women's College  Students 

Manisha Shaw Miss. manishakvno1@gmail.com Kalyani Mahavidyalaya Students 



Mayukh Debnath Mr. mayukhdebnath001@gmail.com Kalna College Faculty 

MOULI KARMAKAR  Miss. mouli26karmakar@gmail.com  Hooghly women's college  Students 

Moumee Dutta Roy Miss. duttaroy2100@gmail.com Lady Brabourne college Students 

Mousumi Pal Miss. mpal1997s@gmail.com GUSKARA MAHAVIDYALAYA Students 

Mr. Siddhartha Samanta  Mr. siddhartha.samanta022@gmail.com  Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College  Students 

Mukulika Choudhury  Miss. mukulika1997@gmail.com  The University of Burdwan  Students 

Nandita Banerjee Miss. jayantibanerjee54036@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Nayan Roy Dr. nayan909@gmail.com MUC Women's College Faculty 

Nibedita Datta Miss. hsns.datta.medical@gmail.com Surrendranath College Students 

Niladri Aich Sarkar Mr. niladriaichsarkar@gmail.com Chandernagore college Students 

Nilanjana Banerjee Miss. nilanjana523@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Nilima Maiti Miss. nilimamaiti177@gmail.com Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya Students 

PAMELA CHATTERJEE Miss. pamelachatterjee74@gmail.com THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN Students 

PARAMITA BANERJEE  Miss. banerjeeparamita19@gmail.com  The University of Burdwan  

Research 

Scolar 

PARNA DAS Prefer not to say dparna.21@gmail.com Pondicherry University Students 

Parnasree Chakraborty Miss. chakrabortyparnasree@gmail.com University Of Calcutta Students 

PIYALI LAHA Miss. piyalilaha012@gmai.com  UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI  Students 

Poulami Pal Miss. poulamipal.pp1998@gmail.com Oriental Institute of Health Sciences ( WBUHS ) Students 

Pradip Bhattacharjee Mr. bhattacharjeepradip41@gmail.com Maulana Azad College  Students 

Pramith Ghosh Mr. ghoshpramith@gmail.com The University Of Burdwan Students 

Pranay Karmakar Mr. pranayk853@gmail.com Hooghly Mohsin College  Students 

Prasenjit Pal Mr. prasenjitpal1818@gmail.com Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya Students 

PRAYOSEE NANDY Prefer not to say prayoseenandy2018@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Pritha Das  Miss. prithaphysics@gmail.com ABN Seal College  Students 

Pritika Chakraborty  Miss. pritikachakraborty2018@gmail.com  Hooghly Women's College  Students 

PRIYAJIT MONDAL Mr. priyajitmondal1994@gmail.com THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN  

Research 

Scolar 

Priyanjali Kundu Miss. priyanjali9111@gmail.com Barrackpore rastraguru surendranath college Students 

Professor DEOKAR SATISH 

DINKARRAO Dr. sdeokar61@gmail.com Shri SHIVAJI MAHAVIDYALAYA BARSHI Faculty 

PURNAPAMA GHOSH Mrs. purnapamagsh@gmail.com Krishna Chandra College, Hetampur Faculty 

Ranita Basu Prefer not to say bdranita2000@gmail.com Presidency Univetsity,Kolkata Students 

RASHMI REKHA KALITA Miss. rashmikalita73@gmail.com 

College of Community Science, Assam Agricultural 

University 

Research 

Scolar 



Razina Sultana Mrs. razinasultana@gmail.com Kalna College Faculty 

RUPALI SARKAR Prefer not to say rupalisarkar.RS@gmail.com ANANDA MOHAN COLLEGE  Faculty 

Rupayan Mandal Mr. rupayanbethua@gmail.com Kalyani Mahavidyalaya Students 

Rupsa Chakraborty Miss. rupsa2408@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Saarthak Dasgupta Mr. saarthak1307@gmail.com Kalyani Mahavidyalaya  Students 

Sabyasachi Pal Mr. palsabyasachi99@gmail.com Barrackpure Rastraguru Surendranath College Students 

Salony Parveen  Miss. Salonyparveen77@gmail.com  Banwarilal Bhalotia college Asansol Students 

Sanchari Roy Miss. sanchari94roy@gmail.com Rabindra Bharati University Students 

Sanjana Pal Miss. sanjoypaul1002@gmail.com Gushkara Mahavidyalaya Students 

Sarmistha Dev Miss. sharmisthabrightstar@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Sawani Roy Miss. sawaniroy208@gmail.com Oriental institute of science and technology Students 

Sayanika Barman  Miss. Sayanikanandini0701@gmail.com  Hooghly women's  Students 

Sayantani Shil Miss. samo14ouli@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Sayanti Datta Miss. sayantidatta2001@gmail.com Kalna College, University of Burdwan Students 

SHAMPA LAYEK  Miss. Shampalayek26@gmail.  

BANWARILAL BHALOTIA COLLEGE, KAZI 

NAZRUL UNIVERSITY, ASANSOL  Students 

Shilpa Ghoshal Miss. shilpaghoshal426@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Shilpa Pal Miss. shilpapal6789@gmail.com Guskara Mahavidyalaya Students 

SHREYA BHATTACHARYA Mrs. sbshreya18@gmail.com HOOGHLY WOMEN'S COLLEGE Faculty 

Shryasree Das Miss. Sryasree.das97@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Shuvam Chakraborty Mr. shuvamchakra2000@gmail.com 

Ramakrishna Mission Vidyamandira , University of 

Calcutta Students 

Shuvam Paul  Mr. paulshuvam987654321@gmail.com  Surendranath college  Students 

Silpa Gangopadhyay Miss. silpagangopadhyay09@gmail.com THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN Students 

Sk Samim Akhter Mr. samimakhter1@gmail.com Vidyasagar University  others 

SMITA GHOSH Miss. ghoshsmita14@gmail.com Vidyasagar University Students 

Soheli Roy Miss. Roysoheli1@gmail.com Hooghly women's college  Students 

     

Sohini Nandi Miss. sohininandi18@gmail.com Hooghly women's college Students 

Sougata Acharya Mr. acharyasougata800@gmail.com Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya Students 

SOUGATA GHOSH 

CHOWDHURY Mr. gc.sougata@gmail.com Jadavpur University 

Research 

Scolar 

Soumalya Mukhopadhyay Mr. mukhopadhyay.sou2012@gmail.com Rabindra bharati university 

Research 

Scolar 

Soumi Ghosh Miss. soumighosh666666@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 



     

SOUMIK GANGULY Mr. sg.phy.87@gmail.com ULUBERIA COLLEGE Faculty 

Soumili Ghosh  Miss. ghoshmn1999@gmail.com  Hooghly women's college  Students 

SOURAV DAS Mr. souravdastnabil1998@gmail.com 

AGHORE KAMINI PRAKASH CHANDRA 

MAHAVIDYALAYA Students 

Sourimi Maiti Prefer not to say maitisourimi18@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Sramana Ghosh Miss. sramanaghosh2000@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Sreetama Sinharay  Miss. sinharay54@gmail.com  The University of Burdwan  Students 

Srija Rakshit Miss. srijarakshit24@gmail.com Surendranath College Students 

Srijan Dey Mr. deysrijan4@gmail.com  Surendranath college, sealdah Students 

Srijan Mohanta Mr. srijanmihanta2016@gmail.com Oriental Institute of science and technology. Students 

SRIYA CHOUDHURY Miss. sriyachoudhury97@gmail.com 

ORIENTAL INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND 

TECHNOLOGY  Students 

Sriya Mitra Miss. mitrasriya@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Subhashree Banerjee Miss. subhashreebanerjee@ymail.com Uluberia College Faculty 

SUBHASHREE BASU  Dr. sreeatrmcollege@gmail.com TAMRALIPTA MAHAVIDYALAYA  Faculty 

     

SUBHODIP SHASTRI Mr. shastri.shubho@gmail.com JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY Students 

SUBROTA MAITY Mr. subrotamaity912@gmail.com THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN Students 

Sucharita Mondal Miss. sucharitam07@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Students 

Sudarshan Sen Mr. sudarshansen00000@gmail.com Guskara Mahavidyalaya Students 

Sudipta Mukherjee Mr. sudiptamukherjee690@gmail.com Kalyani Mahavidyalaya Students 

SUMANTA PANDIT  Mr. sumanta.pandit2010@gmail.com WEST BENGAL STATE UNIVERSITY  Students 

Suparna Mondal Miss. suparnamondal2428@gmail.com Bijay narayan Students 

Supriti Saha Miss. supritisaha19@gmail.com The University of Burdwan Students 

     

Swagata Goswami Prefer not to say swagatagoswami1999@gmail.com Bejoy Narayan Mahavidyalaya Students 

Swagata Mukherjee Mrs. swagata.mukherjee80@gmail.com University of Calcutta others 

Swati Patra  Miss. Swatipatra2002@gmail.com Gushkara Mahavidyalaya  Students 

Tiasa Sinha Prefer not to say tiasasinha23@gmail.com The University of Burdwan Students 

Tiyasa Ghosh Miss. www.tiyasaghosh@gmail.com Bejoy Narayan Mahavidyalaya Students 

     

UTKARSHA PAUL Prefer not to say utkarshapaul1999@gmail.com B.B.COLLEGE , ASANSOL Students 



Uttaran Majumdar Dr. uttaran11@gmail.com Hooghly Women's College Faculty 

Zinia Ali Miss. ziniaali6297@gmail.com Oriental institute of science and technology Students 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

 

 

 

 



 


